canfield connector
8510 Foxwood Court
Youngstown, Ohio  44514
(330) 758-8299   Fax: (330) 758-8912
DIN 43650 Form "A" / ISO
4400, EN175301-803:2000
female Connector on Rear.

 Applications
COMPRESSOR
Ordering Example:
 5940 - 10005
  Sandwich Timer (CRT) with molded
  cordset, 120 to 240 VAC
 Ordering Information
Power Connection
0 - without molded cordset
1 - with molded cordset
2 - with ISO 1/2" conduit connector
Voltage Range
2 - 12 - 60 VDC
4 - 12 - 120 VAC
5 - 120 - 240 VAC
5 9 4 0  -       0 0 0
Valve not included
Custom Time Ranges are Available.